
Event 107

7 FEB 2024 - 18:32

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024
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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 88.40 1 88.40 1  

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.08.59.08.5 89.25 1 177.65 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 93.60 1 271.25 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 85.75 1 357.00 1  

207C 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 81.00 3 438.00 1  

109C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 100.70 1 538.70 1  

2 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 86.70 2 86.70 2 1.70

5353B 3.3 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.57.58.58.0 82.50 2 169.20 2 8.45

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 90.00 2 259.20 2 12.05

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 78.75 5 337.95 2 19.05

407B 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 86.95 2 424.90 2 13.10

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 3 516.10 2 22.60

3 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 6.80

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.57.08.08.5 82.25 3 163.85 3 13.80

5172B 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 81.40 4 245.25 3 26.00

207C 3.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 68.40 8 313.65 3 43.35

109C 3.8 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.09.08.5 93.10 1 406.75 3 31.25

5156B 3.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 91.65 2 498.40 3 40.30

4 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 407C 3.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.58.58.08.0 79.90 5 79.90 5 8.50

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.56.57.0 69.70 8 149.60 4 28.05

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 81.90 3 231.50 4 39.75

109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 62.70 10 294.20 6 62.80

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.06.5 70.20 6 364.40 5 73.60

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 78.75 6 443.15 4 95.55

5 BOUYER Jules FRA 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 6.80

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 66.30 11 147.90 5 29.75

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.58.5 72.00 8 219.90 5 51.35

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 84.00 =2 303.90 4 53.10

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.07.07.0 61.50 =10 365.40 4 72.60

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 74.10 9 439.50 5 99.20

6 HASLAM Ross GBR 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 11 58.50 11 29.90

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 76.50 =4 135.00 11 42.65

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.06.0 75.25 6 210.25 9 61.00

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 83.60 4 293.85 7 63.15

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 68.25 7 362.10 6 75.90

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 7 438.60 6 100.10

7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 68.00 9 68.00 9 20.40

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 68.25 10 136.25 10 41.40

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 76.50 5 212.75 7 58.50

207C 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 61.20 11 273.95 10 83.05

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.5 77.90 4 351.85 8 86.15

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 81.90 4 433.75 7 104.95

8 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 69.70 7 69.70 7 18.70

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 76.50 =4 146.20 6 31.45

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.0 66.50 10 212.70 8 58.55

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.08.0 84.00 =2 296.70 5 60.30

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 61.50 =10 358.20 7 79.80

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 66.30 11 424.50 8 114.20

9 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 10 67.50 10 20.90

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 69.00 9 136.50 9 41.15

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.0 73.10 7 209.60 10 61.65

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 7 280.10 8 76.90

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.06.5 64.75 8 344.85 9 93.15

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 69.75 10 414.60 9 124.10
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10 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 71.40 6 71.40 6 17.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 72.85 7 144.25 8 33.40

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 71.40 9 215.65 6 55.60

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 63.00 9 278.65 9 78.35

307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.54.05.0 *47.25 12 325.90 10 112.10

5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 80.50 5 406.40 10 132.30

11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 51.00 12 51.00 12 37.40

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.56.0 45.90 12 96.90 12 80.75

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 64.75 11 161.65 12 109.60

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 71.75 6 233.40 12 123.60

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.0 71.40 5 304.80 12 133.20

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.5 76.00 8 380.80 11 157.90

12 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 68.20 8 68.20 8 20.20

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =4 144.70 7 32.95

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 12 207.70 11 63.55

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.03.53.53.5 36.75 12 244.45 11 112.55

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 62.90 9 307.35 11 130.65

109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.06.05.5 58.90 12 366.25 12 172.45

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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